
From: Fisher, Christopher <CFisher@CUDDYFEDER.COM>  
Sent: Tuesday, September 6, 2022 4:17 PM 
To: Fontaine, Lisa <Lisa.Fontaine@ct.gov>; Bachman, Melanie <Melanie.Bachman@ct.gov>; 
christopher.forte@MiddletownCT.gov; Joseph Barbagallo <barbagalloja@yahoo.com>; 
kelly.pugliares@gmail.com; mike.siteman@gmail.com 
Cc: CSC-DL Siting Council <Siting.Council@ct.gov>; Brian Gaudet <BGaudet@allpointstech.com>; 
scott.pike@smartlinkgroup.com; Wade Bettuchi Kelly (kw1362@att.com) <kw1362@att.com>; 
Bartolotta, Wayne <Wayne.Bartolotta@MiddletownCT.Gov>; Motel, Kristen 
<KMotel@CUDDYFEDER.COM> 
Subject: RE: DO506 - AT&T Courtesy Notice of Additional Visual Assessments for Alternative Locations 
 
EXTERNAL EMAIL: This email originated from outside of the organization. Do not click any links or open any 
attachments unless you trust the sender and know the content is safe. 
As a follow up, AT&T advised us that, as part of some further logistical coordination, this visual test is 
now slated for Wednesday September 14th. 
  
  

 

         Christopher B. Fisher,  Esq.  

         Partner  
         Cuddy & Feder LLP  

         445 Hamilton Avenue, 14th Floor  
         White Plains, New York 10601  

         T 914 761 1300 | F 914 761 5372 | M 203 918 2676  
         CFisher@cuddyfeder.com  

         www.cuddyfeder.com  

  

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  

NOTE: The information in this e-mail message and any attachments thereto have been sent by an attorney or his/her agent, and is or 

are intended to be confidential and for the use of only the individual or entity named above. The information may be protected by 

attorney/client privilege, work product immunity or other legal rules. If the reader of this message and any attachments thereto is not the 

intended recipient, you are notified that retention, dissemination, distribution or copying of this e-mail message and any attachments is 

strictly prohibited. Although this e-mail message (and any attachments) is believed to be free of any virus or other defect that might 

affect any computer system into which it is received and opened, the intended recipient is responsible to ensure that it is virus free. The 

sender and Cuddy & Feder LLP shall not have any responsibility for any loss occasioned in any manner by the receipt and use of this 

e-mail message and any attachments. 

 

Pursuant to Treasury Regulations, any U.S. federal tax advice contained in this communication, unless otherwise stated, is not intended 

and cannot be used for the purpose of avoiding tax-related penalties. 

 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  
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